1LE7 SIMOTICS Motors-
Redefining the world of
energy efficiency
Presenting a wide range of energy efficient
low voltage motors
SIMOTICS – the most comprehensive range of motors
SIMOTICS stands for:

6 Pole
8 Pole
Ordering codes for new SIMOTICS 1LE7-IE3 series of motors
Efficiency higher than IE3
 55 250M 1LA2 254-2NA80 1LE7503-2CA23-5AA4 250M 1LA2 254-2NA86 1LE7503-2CA23-5JA4 250M 1LA2 254-2NA81 1LE7503-2CA23-5FA4 250M 1LA2 254-2NA81 1LE7503-2CA23-5GA4
 75 280S 1LA2 281-2NB80 1LE7503-2DA03-5AA4 280S 1LA2 281-2NB86 1LE7503-2DA03-5JA4 280S 1LA2 281-2NB81 1LE7503-2DA03-5FA4 280S 1LA2 281-2NB81 1LE7503-2DA03-5GA4
 90 280M 1LA2 284-2NB80 1LE7503-2DA23-5AA4 280M 1LA2 284-2NB86 1LE7503-2DA23-5JA4 280M 1LA2 284-2NB81 1LE7503-2DA23-5FA4 280M 1LA2 284-2NB81 1LE7503-2DA23-5GA4
 110 315S 1LA2 311-2NB80 1LE7 503-3AA03-5AA4 315S 1LA2 311-2NB86 1LE7503-3AA03-5JA4 315S 1LA2 311-2NB81 1LE7503-3AA03-5FA4 315S 1LA2 311-2NB81 1LE7503-3AA03-5GA4
 132 315M 1LA2 314-2NB80 1LE7503-3AA23-5AA4 315M 1LA2 314-2NB86 1LE7503-3AA23-5JA4 315M 1LA2 314-2NB81 1LE7503-3AA23-5FA4 315M 1LA2 314-2NB81 1LE7503-3AA23-5GA4
 160 315L  1LE7503-3AA43-5AA4 315L  1LE7503-3AA43-5JA4 315L Not Allowed Not Allowed 315L  1LE7503-3AA43-5GA4
 200 315L  1LE7503-3AA63-5AA4 315L  1LE7503-3AA63-5JA4 315L Not Allowed Not Allowed 315L  1LE7503-3AA63-5GA4
 55 250M 1LA2 254-4NA80 1LE7503-2CB23-5AA4 250M 1LA2 254-4NA86 1LE7503-2CB23-5JA4 250M 1LA2 254-4NA81 1LE7503-2CB23-5FA4 250M 1LA2 254-4NA81 1LE7503-2CB23-5GA4
 75 280S 1LA2 281-4NA80 1LE7503-2DB03-5AA4 280S 1LA2 281-4NA86 1LE7503-2DB03-5JA4 280S 1LA2 281-4NA81 1LE7503-2DB03-5FA4 280S 1LA2 281-4NA81 1LE7503-2DB03-5GA4
 90 280M 1LA2 284-4NB80 1LE7503-2DB23-5AA4 280M 1LA2 284-4NB86 1LE7503-2DB23-5JA4 280M 1LA2 284-4NB81 1LE7503-2DB23-5FA4 280M 1LA2 284-4NB81 1LE7503-2DB23-5GA4
 110 315S 1LA2 311-4NA80 1LE7503-3AB03-5AA4 315S 1LA2 311-4NA86 1LE7503-3AB03-5JA4 315S 1LA2 311-4NA81 1LE7503-3AB03-5FA4 315S 1LA2 311-4NA81 1LE7503-3AB03-5GA4
 132 315M 1LA2 314-4NA80 1LE7503-3AB23-5AA4 315M 1LA2 314-4NA86 1LE7503-3AB23-5JA4 315M 1LA2 314-4NA81 1LE7503-3AB23-5FA4 315M 1LA2 314-4NA81 1LE7503-3AB23-5GA4
 160 315L 1LA2 318-4NA80 1LE7503-3AB43-5AA4 315L 1LA2 318-4NA86 1LE7503-3AB43-5JA4 315L Not Allowed Not Allowed 315L 1LA2 318-4NA88 1LE7503-3AB43-5GA4
 200 315L 1LA2 319-4NA80 1LE7503-3AB63-5AA4 315L 1LA2 319-4NA86 1LE7503-3AB63-5JA4 315L Not Allowed Not Allowed 315L 1LA2 319-4NA88 1LE7503-3AB63-5GA4
 37 250M 1LA2 255-6NA80 1LE7503-2CC23-5AA4 250M 1LA2 255-6NA86 1LE7503-2CC23-5JA4 250M 1LA2 255-6NA81 1LE7503-2CC23-5FA4 250M 1LA2 255-6NA81 1LE7503-2CC23-5GA4
 45 280S 1LA2 281-6NA80 1LE7503-2DC03-5AA4 280S 1LA2 281-6NA86 1LE7503-2DC03-5JA4 280S 1LA2 281-6NA81 1LE7503-2DC03-5FA4 280S 1LA2 281-6NA81 1LE7503-2DC03-5GA4
 55 280M 1LA2 284-6NA80 1LE7503-2DC23-5AA4 280M 1LA2 284-6NA86 1LE7503-2DC23-5JA4 280M 1LA2 284-6NA81 1LE7503-2DC23-5FA4 280M 1LA2 284-6NA81 1LE7503-2DC23-5GA4
 75 315S 1LA2 311-6NA80 1LE7503-3AC03-5AA4 315S 1LA2 311-6NA86 1LE7503-3AC03-5JA4 315S 1LA2 311-6NA81 1LE7503-3AC03-5FA4 315S 1LA2 311-6NA81 1LE7503-3AC03-5GA4
 90 315M 1LA2 314-6NA80 1LE7503-3AC23-5AA4 315M 1LA2 314-6NA86 1LE7503-3AC23-5JA4 315M 1LA2 314-6NA81 1LE7503-3AC23-5FA4 315M 1LA2 314-6NA81 1LE7503-3AC23-5GA4